
COMM AT SE COR OF W1/2 OF
SE1/4, RUN N 580.14 FT, RUN W
TO C/L OF DYAL RD, CONT W

SEXTON MICHAEL/SEXTON JENNIFER
1050 SW DYAL AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-1554

27-4S-16-03218-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

27416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/16/2019 KR 7.75 69,750 0 0 69,750

STANDARD
3

809,008
47,705
69,750

926,463
312,406
614,057

HX HB 51,411
562,646
926,463

0

936,054

1298/0484 7/15/2015 WD Q V 01 13,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES H WEANT

MICHAEL & JENNIFER 

1298/0481 7/15/2015 WD Q V 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STANLEY B & TRACY J H

MICHAEL & JENNIFER 
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SALE:1:1: SALE INCL RE# 3218-006

35328 POOL 263 05/17/2017

34458 SFR 1,858 09/16/2016

2018HX Base Yr

1050 SW DYAL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 08

0100 01 5,685 138.1086 154.68 879,356 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 4937

BAS 3,265 100 3,265 464,628

FGR 700 55 385 54,788

FOP 312 30 94 13,377

FOP 312 30 94 13,377

FSP 438 40 175 24,903

FUS 1,672 100 1,672 237,935

6,699 5,685 809,008

BAS= W6 N2 W9 S2 W6 FSP= W6 N7 W26 S7 W8 S8 E8 N2 E32 N6$ S6
W32 S2 W8 N17 FGR= N28 W25 S28 E25$ W25 S5 E3 S12 E3 S27 E6
S2 E9 N2 E3 S5 E2 S5 E8 FOP= S12 E26 N12 W26$ E34 N10 E3 S2
E9 N2 E6 N35$ PTR= N30 FUS=  N5 E2 N8 W2 N28 W40 S28 W2 S8 E2
S5 E7 FOP= S12 E26 N12 W26$ E33$ S30$.

BAS

6
9

6
6

32
8

17

25
5

12

27

6
9 5

5
8

34

10
9

6

35

FSP 6

7

26

7

8

8

8
32

6

FGR 28

25

28

25

FOP12

26

12

26

FUS

5

8

28

40

28

8

5
7

33

FOP12

26

12

26

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 570.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2017 2017 3 84 33,516

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,025.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,050

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 7,799.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2017 2017 3 100 10,139

47,705

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 46,530

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.58 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 23,220


